 The AURA EXPVD Series diaphragm
valve provides primary fl ow control in high-purity or
corrosive gas systems. The packless, springless
design enables compatibility in high-purity systems
and extended lifecycle, while the Elgiloy diaphragm
increases accuracy and repeatability even under
harsh process conditions. The confi gurable inlet

Maximum Inlet Pressure (Valve only) PCTFE (3300 PSIG) Temperature PCTFE: -40 to 140°F (-40 to 60°C)
Leak Rate 1x10-9 scc/sec Weight (bare body) .66 lbs (.3 kg)
Ordering Information
Digit 6- Material of Construction
2 = Brass
4 = Stainless steel
7 = Fluorine passivated
8 = Dursan LS
9 = Chrome-plated brass
Digit 10-11-Knob
01 = Chrome
BK = Black
BL = Blue
GN = Green
RD = Red
WT = White
Digit 14-15 Inlet Connection*
00 = None (¼” female NPT)
01 = ¼” Male NPT
02 = ¼” Male NPT (extended leg)
03 = ⅛” Compression tube fi tting
04 = ¼” Compression tube fi tting
05 = 6mm compression tube fi tting
PANEL MOUNT HOLE,
#10-32 UNF 2B THD
CIRCLE, 2 PLACES
ON A Ø.875" BOLT
HOLE
WEEP
1/4"-18 NPT
THREAD
FEMALE
1/4"-18 NPT
MALE THREAD
1"
2.26"
1/
2"
2
59
/6
4"
3.31"
1"
1"
Ø1 49/64"
Ø
.8
0"
EXPVD█00-██-0██-0██6 10 11 14 15 18 19
Digit 18-19 Outlet Connection*
00 = None (¼” female NPT)
01 = ¼” Male NPT
02 = ¼” Male NPT (extended leg)
03 = ⅛” Compression tube fi tting
04 = ¼” Compression tube fi tting
05 = 6mm compression tube fi tting
Diaphragm Valve
1501 Harpers Road, Virginia Beach, Virginia 23454
800.582.2565 •  www.AURACONTROLS.com
Manufactured and Assembled in U.S.A • Registered ISO 9001